
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

MAN 29.36

Serie 1
1 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 28.94
2 5 DELLEA Giada 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 30.34
3 3 CIPRI Linda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.76
4 2 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.78
5 6 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.88
6 8 COPPES Alice 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 32.00
7 7 ALEMANI Sara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.74
8 1 POME' Sele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.92

    Pubblicata: 10/02/2013 ore 11:13

Serie 2
1 5 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.06
2 6 SCIARRONE Mariapia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.26
3 2 ANNONE Giulia 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 32.70
4 8 PIANFETTI Marta 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.76
5 4 BOVALINA Giorgia 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.07
6 3 ARBINOLO Costanza 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.38
7 1 TOFFOLI Sofia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.67
8 7 BARBUTO Cecilia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.71

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:11

Serie 3
1 1 DURA Ludovica 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.56
2 7 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.36
3 3 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 33.25
4 5 SARACCO Mariagiulia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.76
5 4 D'INDIA Sabrina 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 33.91
6 2 BISIO Eleonora 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 34.69
7 6 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 34.90

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:10

Serie 4
1 3 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 33.92
2 8 ZO Alessia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.99
3 7 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 34.52
4 6 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.72
5 4 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 35.14
6 2 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 35.22
7 1 MASSA Luana 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.31

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 LAURINO Miriam 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti NP

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:09

Serie 5
1 1 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.16
2 5 MILAN Cristina 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 35.86
3 8 MUGHERINO Giulia 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 35.94
4 3 ZANOLINI Virginia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 35.97
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5 7 GIORDANO Camilla 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.06
6 2 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 36.39
7 4 BONALDO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 36.58

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:08

Serie 6
1 3 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.09
2 5 CENTONZE Anna 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.71
3 4 GIORGIS Alessia 2002 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.83
4 1 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 35.64
5 6 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 36.65
6 8 VACCARI Anna 2002 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.31
7 2 RENDA Giorgia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.21
8 7 BROCCOLATO Valeria 2002 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 38.40

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:07

Serie 7
1 5 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 35.49
2 7 CARRUOZZO Marta Silvia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.53
3 4 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 38.50
4 2 FALCETTO Arianna 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 38.56
5 1 CHIAPPINO Matilda 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 39.11
6 6 ZALLIO Matilda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 39.18
7 8 CERVO Denise 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 39.71

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 SCALA Ginevra 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd NP

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:07

Serie 8
1 8 CAMUSSO Cristina 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.23
2 4 ARIONE Francesca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.37
3 6 BELVISO Nicolle 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 38.17
4 3 GHIRARDI Martina 2002 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 38.39
5 5 DEL SANTO Chiara 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 39.32
6 2 BARIOGLIO Francesca 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 42.14
7 1 GIROTTO Alessandra 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 44.35

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga NP

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:06

Serie 9
1 1 ELIA Martina 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 34.02
2 2 PESSOTTO Benedetta 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.84
3 7 MASSARDI Matilde 2002 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 38.61
4 6 MONGE Giulia 2001 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 42.33
5 5 PIETRA Alessia 2002 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 44.26
6 3 QUAGLIA Camilla 2002 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 45.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd NP

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:04

Serie 10
1 4 CANAVERO Annika 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 32.33
2 5 MANASSERO Miriam 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 33.98
3 3 QEMALI Alessia 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 35.78
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 29.36

1 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 28.94
2 DELLEA Giada 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 30.34
3 DURA Ludovica 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.56
4 CIPRI Linda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.76
5 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.78
6 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.88
7 COPPES Alice 2001 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 32.00
8 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.06
9 SCIARRONE Mariapia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.26

10 CANAVERO Annika 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 32.33
11 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.36
12 ANNONE Giulia 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 32.70
13 ALEMANI Sara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.74
14 PIANFETTI Marta 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.76
15 POME' Sele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.92
16 BOVALINA Giorgia 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.07
17 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 33.25
18 ARBINOLO Costanza 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.38
19 TOFFOLI Sofia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.67
20 BARBUTO Cecilia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.71
21 SARACCO Mariagiulia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.76
22 D'INDIA Sabrina 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 33.91
23 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 33.92
24 MANASSERO Miriam 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 33.98
25 ZO Alessia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.99
26 ELIA Martina 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 34.02
27 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.09
28 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 34.52
29 BISIO Eleonora 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 34.69
30 CENTONZE Anna 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.71
31 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.72
32 GIORGIS Alessia 2002 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.83
33 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 34.90
34 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 35.14
35 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.16
36 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 35.22
37 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 35.49
38 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 35.64
39 QEMALI Alessia 2001 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 35.78
40 PESSOTTO Benedetta 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.84
41 MILAN Cristina 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 35.86
42 MUGHERINO Giulia 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 35.94
43 ZANOLINI Virginia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 35.97
44 GIORDANO Camilla 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.06
45 CAMUSSO Cristina 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.23
46 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 36.39
47 BONALDO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 36.58
48 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 36.65
49 VACCARI Anna 2002 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.31

MASSA Luana 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.31
51 ARIONE Francesca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.37
52 CARRUOZZO Marta Silvia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.53
53 BELVISO Nicolle 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 38.17
54 RENDA Giorgia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.21
55 GHIRARDI Martina 2002 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 38.39
56 BROCCOLATO Valeria 2002 ITA Aqua Team Aosta 38.40
57 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 38.50
58 FALCETTO Arianna 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 38.56
59 MASSARDI Matilde 2002 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 38.61
60 CHIAPPINO Matilda 2001 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 39.11
61 ZALLIO Matilda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 39.18
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62 DEL SANTO Chiara 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 39.32
63 CERVO Denise 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 39.71
64 BARIOGLIO Francesca 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 42.14
65 MONGE Giulia 2001 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 42.33
66 PIETRA Alessia 2002 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 44.26
67 GIROTTO Alessandra 2001 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 44.35
68 QUAGLIA Camilla 2002 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 45.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd NP
DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga NP
SCALA Ginevra 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd NP
CASALI Giorgia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria NP
LAURINO Miriam 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti NP
CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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